
Subject: Fwd: University Parking Master Planning

From: Catherine Reeve <cdreeve@ncsu.edu>

Date: 10/27/2014 9:12 AM

To: Catherine Reeve <cgreeve2@ncsu.edu>

Good Morning Cathy,

For you.

-Catherine

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: <Bre�.Wood@kimley-horn.com>

Date: Mon, Oct 27, 2014 at 9:08 AM

Subject: RE: University Parking Master Planning

To: Erin.Gentle@kimley-horn.com, Shari.Yagodnik@kimley-horn.com, franwest@utk.edu,

gmharris@olemiss.edu, jsears@tamu.edu, plange@tamu.edu, dhoffmann@tamu.edu,

Melinda.Alonzo@asu.edu, ARNOLD.MENDEZ@asu.edu, rsobaram@miami.edu,

Carl.Tewksbury@kimley-horn.com, mark.santos@kimley-horn.com, Krishna.Singh@ucf.edu,

lishern@fiu.edu, Darby.Garcia@nau.edu, heinekin@email.arizona.edu, Dcarpenter2@unl.edu,

Geary.robinson@unt.edu, Rhorch@calpoly.edu, tad.mcdowell@unlv.edu, davidmb@upenn.edu,

rrobertson@fa.ua.edu, hofmann@clemson.edu, cdreeve@ncsu.edu, andersme@musc.edu,

dhuggins@mailbox.sc.edu, lance.lunsway@parking.gatech.edu, dwalter@uga.edu,

sawilli2@uncg.edu, slmilman@uncg.edu, stout4@psafety.unc.edu, deborah.poole@cnu.edu,

rmilner@af.umaryland.edu, jcantor1@gmu.edu, yateswc@jmu.edu, remaroney@vcu.edu,

MFrizzel@odu.edu, Xuxx0597@unm.edu, pkass@fpm.wisc.edu, rwc6j@virginia.edu, rimccoy@vt.edu,

wwboyx@wm.edu, sefox@ufl.edu, minman@fsu.edu, friedrich@fsu.edu,

Keven_Kehlenbach@baylor.edu, p.smith@utdallas.edu, vt77slc@gmail.com, Dennis.Burns@kimley-

horn.com, Ken.Ackeret@kimley-horn.com, Chris.Iser@kimley-horn.com, Fred.Burche�@kimley-

horn.com, Karl.Su�er@kimley-horn.com, Kyle.Williams@kimley-horn.com, Adria.Koller@kimley-

horn.com, sam.veraldi@kimley-horn.com, xuxx0597@umn.edu, schna015@umn.edu,

wils0975@umn.edu, vcumming@cscc.edu, John.Benditz@kimley-horn.com, ma�hew.Mayer@kimley-

horn.com

Cc: Jill.Capelli@kimley-horn.com, Ina.Carpenter@ucf.edu, Thartley@fiu.edu, bmaleck@clemson.edu,

katerib@clemson.edu

A�ached you will find materials for today’s webinar, including an agenda, bios of the speakers, and

the presenta�on itself. We are very much looking forward to the discussion with you this a�ernoon. If
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you have any ques�ons leading up to the call, don’t hesitate to ask me.

For those that will not be able to a�end, we will be recording the webinar for later distribu�on. Talk

to you in a few hours.

Thanks,

Bre�

Brett Wood P.E., CAPP

Kimley-Horn | 7740 N 16th Street Suite 300 Phoenix, AZ 85020

Direct: 602-906-1144 | Mobile: 919-412-0145

Proud to be one of  FORTUNE magazine’s 100 Best Companies to Work For

-----Original Appointment-----
From: Wood, Brett
Sent: Saturday, September 27, 2014 7:00 AM
To: Wood, Brett; Gentle, Erin; Yagodnik, Shari; 'West, Fran'; 'Mike Harris'; 'Sears, Jolene'; 'Peter Lange';
'dhoffmann@tamu.edu'; Melinda.Alonzo@asu.edu; 'Arnold Mendez'; 'rsobaram@miami.edu'; Tewksbury, Carl;
Santos, Mark; 'Krishna Singh'; 'Lissette Soto Hernandez (Parking)'; 'Darby.Garcia@nau.edu';
'heinekin@email.arizona.edu'; 'Dcarpenter2@unl.edu'; 'Geary.robinson@unt.edu'; 'Rhorch@calpoly.edu';
'tad.mcdowell@unlv.edu'; 'davidmb@upenn.edu'; 'rrobertson@fa.ua.edu'; 'hofmann@clemson.edu';
'cdreeve@ncsu.edu'; 'andersme@musc.edu'; 'dhuggins@mailbox.sc.edu'; 'lance.lunsway@parking.gatech.edu';
'dwalter@uga.edu'; 'sawilli2@uncg.edu'; 'slmilman@uncg.edu'; 'stout4@psafety.unc.edu'; 'deborah.poole@cnu.edu';
'rmilner@af.umaryland.edu'; 'jcantor1@gmu.edu'; 'yateswc@jmu.edu'; 'remaroney@vcu.edu'; 'MFrizzel@odu.edu';
'Xuxx0597@unm.edu'; 'pkass@fpm.wisc.edu'; 'rwc6j@Virginia.EDU'; 'rimccoy@vt.edu'; 'wwboyx@wm.edu';
'sefox@ufl.edu'; 'minman@fsu.edu'; 'friedrich@fsu.edu'; 'Keven_Kehlenbach@baylor.edu'; 'p.smith@utdallas.edu';
'Stephen Castiglioni'; Burns, Dennis; Ackeret, Ken; Iser, Chris; Burchett, Fred; Sutter, Karl; Williams, Kyle; Koller,
Adria; Veraldi, Sam; 'Yilun Xu'; Benton Schnabel; Lonetta Hanson; Vanessa Cummings <vcumming@cscc.edu>;
Benditz, John; Mayer, Matthew
Cc: Capelli, Jill; 'Ina Carpenter'; 'Thartley@fiu.edu'; Brian George Maleck; Katerina Moreland
Subject: University Parking Master Planning
When: Monday, October 27, 2014 1:00 PM-2:00 PM (UTC-05:00) Eastern Time (US & Canada).
Where: Online Meeting
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This is the actual webinar informa�on for the University Parking Master Planning series we have

provided informa�on about over the previous few weeks. The mee�ng will include a discussion of

tradi�onal prac�ces, innova�ons in recent years, and case studies from major universi�es around the

US.

For those interested in a�ending, please accept the mee�ng request. We will send out an agenda

packet electronically on Friday for you to have during the webinar.

Thanks,

Bre� Wood, P.E., CAPP

.........................................................................................................................................

Join online meeting

https://meet.kimley-horn.com/brett.wood/8W6HJ0N1

Join by Phone

972-432-4776 (Dallas TX)   

714-786-6034 (Orange CA)    

602-906-1104 (Phoenix AZ)

919-238-4499 (Raleigh NC)    

571-350-9689 (Reston VA)    

561-290-0882 (West Palm Beach FL)    

866-691-4535 (Toll Free)

Find a local number
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Conference ID: 86845784

Forgot your dial-in PIN? |  First online meeting?    

[!O C ([1 0 3 3 ])!]

.........................................................................................................................................

Attachments:

UniversityParkingMasterPlanning_WebinarMaterials.pdf 3.7 MB
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